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**Appointments not made by Coordinator

Dr. Claire Stinson (Chair) Administrative 5037 cstinson@tntech.edu
Dr. Phillip Oldham Administrative 5007 poldham@tntech.edu
Dr. Bahman Ghorashi Administrative 5017 bghorashi@tntech.edu
Mr. Marc Burnett Administrative 5027 mburnett@tntech.edu
Dr. Kevin Braswell Administrative 5111 kbraswell@tntech.edu
Dr. Bharat Soni Administrative 5036 bsoni@tntech.edu
Dr. Terry Saltsman Administrative 5007 tsaltsman@tntech.edu
Mr. Mark Wilson Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu
Ms. Deanna Metts Administrative 5154 dmetts@tntech.edu
Ms. Karen Lykins Administrative 5056 klykins@tntech.edu
Mr. Jack Butler Administrative 5041 jbutler@tntech.edu
Dr. Alice Camuti Administrative 5012 acamuti@tntech.edu
Dr. Joe Rencis Administrative 5005 jjrencis@tntech.edu
Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu
Dr. Christy Killman (Senate Pres.) Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu
Dr. Corinne Darvennes Faculty 5014 cdarvennes@tntech.edu
Dr. Brian O'Connor Faculty 5054 bmoc@tntech.edu
Dr. David Larimore Faculty 5042 dlarimore@tntech.edu
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu
Mr. Bobby Adams Student bgadams42@students.tntech.edu

Ex-Officio:

Mr. Jeff Young Administrative 5037 jyoung@tntech.edu
Dr. Leslie Crickenberger Administrative 5132 lcrickenberger@tntech.edu
Dr. Bobby Hodum Administrative 5097 rhodum@tntech.edu
Ms. Emily Wheeler Administrative 5037 ewheeler@tntech.edu
Dr. Glenn James Administrative 5161 gjames@tntech.edu
Ms. Evelyn Chambers Administrative 5132 echambers@tntech.edu

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Claire Stinson
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